All Results for Tour De Farm

11Km MTB - Rooi
Race # Name & Surname

158
157
148
172
173
36
176
40
39
41
42
145
170
10
179
37
38

15
146
147
178
149
16
7

4
150
152
180

Cole Patterson
Linden Baadjies
Noof Van Vuuren
Sebastian Lamprecht
Charl Lamprecht
Jennifer De Villiers
Therese Terblanche
Tristan Delport

Marc Delport

Shain Veltman
Michiel Veltman
Michiel Oerlemans
Karin Oerlemans
Anlo Du Plessis
Leon Terblanche
Damian Bester
Rodney Oberholzer
Marina Vermeulen
Shelton Rowley

GP Van der Walt
Mandené Klopper
Minette van der Westhuizen
Jumior Terblanche
Elmine Jacobs

Anro Kritzinger
Marizaan Barnard
Maidene Barnard
Antoinette Van Der Vyver
Roelof Kritzinger
Reinhardt le Roux
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Start Batch Category

A
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

1 1 Junior
2 2 Youth
3 3 Veteran
4 4 Sprogs
5 5 Sub Veteran
6 1 Youth
7 2 Veteran
8 6 Nippers
9 7 Veteran
10 8 Nippers
11 9 Veteran
12 10 Masters
13 3 Masters
14 11 Sub Junior
15 12 Veteran
16 13 Nippers
17 14 Sub Veteran
18 4 Masters
19 15 Masters
20 16 Nippers
21 5 Elite
22 6 Elite
23 17 Sprogs
24 7 Grand Masters
25 18 Nippers
26 8 Nippers
27 9 Sub Veteran
28 10 Masters
29 19 Masters
30 20 Sprogs
10f6
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17
16
41
11
37
16
40
10
40
9
48
53
51
13
41
10
38
55
59
8
21
22
11
61
8
9
37
57
51
12
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INSTANT RESULTS

00:24:25
00:25:24
00:26:25
00:32:45
00:32:48
00:38:24
00:38:44
00:39:00
00:39:01
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:42:35
00:44:52
00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:46:06
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:48:36
00:49:01
00:49:14
00:49:24
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:53:09

Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result Avg Speed/Pace

27.03km/h
25.98km/h
24.98km/h
20.15km/h
20.12km/h
17.19km/h
17.04km/h
16.92km/h
16.92km/h
16.22km/h
16.22km/h
15.85km/h
15.83km/h
15.50km/h
14.71km/h
14.58km/h
14.57km/h
14.48km/h
14.48km/h
14.32km/h
14.08km/h
14.07km/h
14.05km/h
13.58km/h
13.46km/h
13.41km/h
13.36km/h
13.35km/h
13.33km/h
12.42km/h



All Results for Tour De Farm

13 Mckayla Potgieter
181 Hayley Starbuck
11 Jannie Potgieter

168 Milain Beukman
169 San-Mari Beukman
14 Danielle Potgieter
12 Irma Potgieter

174 James Sayer

175 Anne Sayer

177 Thiloh Terblanch
156 Jason Lindsay

171 Marco van Rensburg
153 Ruan KRITZINGER
151 Andriesa Kritzinger

33 Sion Du Plessis
3 Johan Meyer
5 Arno Du plessis

22Km MTB - Groen

Race # Name & Surname
280 Tiaan Janse Van Rensburg
273 Alesandro Lenisa
460 Johannes Brink
461 Jan Brink

453 Ruevan Beukman
456 Warren Moult

278 Michiel Veltman
440 Dawid Kriel

463 Asha North

464 John North

452 Charlien Beukman
451 Barend Beukman
279 Fanus Jacobsz
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Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
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Start Batch Category

>
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

31 11 Junior

32 12 Youth

33 21 Masters

34 13 Nippers

35 14 Veteran

36 15 Youth

37 16 Veteran

38 22 Sub-Nippers
39 17 Veteran

40 18 Youth

41 23 Elite

42 24 Elite

43 25 Sub-Nippers
44 19 Veteran

45 26 Sub-Nippers
47 28 Sub-Nippers
47 28 Veteran

1 1 Youth
2 2 Sub Junior
3 3 Sub Junior
4 4 Veteran
5 5 Sub Junior
6 6 Sub Veteran
7 7 Sub Junior
8 8 Grand Masters
9 1 Sprogs

10 9 Veteran

11 2 Sprogs

12 10 Veteran

13 11 Sub Veteran

2 of 6

O W OADNDN=2BABE 2 ODNDNDBAEDND--

1

N WDNN-=2 =2 B aaw-=a2 DN -

BOUTTIMY

INSTANT RESULTS

18 00:53:40 12.30km/h
15 00:53:47 12.27km/h
51 00:53:50 12.26km/h
9 01:02:05 10.63km/h
40 01:02:07 10.63km/h
16 01:04:53 10.17km/h
49 01:04:54 10.17km/h
6 01:07:25 9.79km/h
43 01:07:28 9.78km/h
16 01:07:39 9.76km/h
20 01:07:43 9.75km/h
20 01:07:45 9.74km/h
6 01:08:47 9.60km/h
41 01:08:55 9.58km/h
6 01:11:50 9.19km/h
7 01:11:56 9.18km/h
40 01:11:56 9.18km/h

Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result Avg Speed/Pace

15 00:54:24 24.26km/h
14 00:54:27 24.24km/h
13 00:57:48 22.84km/h
48 00:58:04 22.73km/h
13 01:05:00 20.31km/h
37 01:06:24 19.88km/h
13 01:08:34 19.25km/h
64 01:12:15 18.27km/h
11 01:14:10 17.80km/h
46 01:14:13 17.79km/h
11 01:14:53 17.63km/h
45 01:14:55 17.62km/h
34 01:16:53 17.17km/h
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281 Esme Jacobsz
438 Hester Van Zyl
435 JJ Kriel

436 Etienne Kriel

457 Logan Du Trevou
458 Sheldon Du Trevou
441 Deon Van Eck

459 Bernice Truter

272 Lorenzo Lenisa
274 Frank Lenisa

439 Christo Van Zyl
276 Heinrich Prins

277 Allysia Solomon
437 Johan Lindeque
449 Susan Daniel

252 Sonika Opperman
454 Jean Du Plessis
455 Jaco Grobler

251 Pieter Opperman
450 Jody Pretorius

462 Joshua Coote

466 Bert Hogenboard
432 Sarah Mittermaier
433 Nathan Mittermaier
434 Heinz Mittermaier
270 Athna De Jager-Gaven
271 Liesl Dee Lenisa

35Km MTB - Swart

Race # Name & Surname
790 Darren Hartley

785 Gary Pretorius

766 Lize Van der Mescht
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Female A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Female A Open

Gender Start Batch Category

Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

3 Sub Veteran
4 Grand Masters
12 Nippers
13 Veteran
14 Sub Junior
15 Veteran
16 Grand Masters
5 Sub Veteran
17 Sprogs
18 Masters
19 Grand Masters
20 Sub Veteran
6 Sub Veteran
21 Grand Masters
22 Masters
7 Veteran
24 Veteran
24 Sub Veteran
25 Veteran
26 Junior
27 Junior
28 Grand Masters
8 Sub Junior
29 Youth
30 Veteran
9 Grand Masters
10 Masters

= N0 N-=2OON-=2NPPOO 2NN POWOLOW_2 2NN

BOUTTIMY

INSTANT RESULTS

37 01:16:57 17.15km/h
63 01:18:34 16.80km/h
10 01:19:34 16.59km/h
44 01:19:36 16.58km/h
14 01:19:46 16.55km/h
44 01:19:48 16.54km/h
69 01:19:53 16.52km/h
31 01:21:23 16.22km/h
12 01:23:17 15.85km/h
56 01:23:19 15.84km/h
70 01:23:53 15.74km/h
34 01:24:01 15.71km/h
31 01:24:04 15.70km/h
63 01:27:42 15.05km/h
51 01:28:29 14.92km/h
40 01:31:52 14.37km/h
41  01:35:30 13.82km/h
37 01:35:30 13.82km/h
43 01:42:49 12.84km/h
17 01:43:43 12.73km/h
17 01:43:49 12.71km/h
79 01:49:44 12.03km/h
13 01:53:10 11.66km/h
16 01:53:18 11.65km/h
45 01:53:22 11.64km/h
61 01:53:23 11.64km/h
53 01:53:24 11.64km/h

Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result Avg Speed/Pace

1
2
3

30of6

1 Veteran
2 Sub Veteran
1 Elite

1
1
1

46 01:34:45 22.16km/h
35 01:35:55 21.89km/h
26 01:38:48 21.26km/h
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777
658
786
781
775
787
654
782
651
789
660
780
773
765
662
788
776
762
772
769
767
770
771
763
764
768
659
778
779
650
783
661

Clive Buys

Jessica Powell

Sachin Bacon

Shaun Whinney

Gavin Lawrence
Shaun Titus

Charles Van Wyngaard
Hennie Van Rooyen
Clive Gaven

Martin De Klerk
Frans-Peter Botha
Monique Ludick

Ruben Barnard
Johannes Jacobus Boshoff
Gareth Jane

Clifford Sheldon

Nico Saaiman

Linke Oosthuizen

Juan Nagel

Karl Schuttler
Marizanne Van der Mescht
Christo Louw

Elney Botha

Charles Kendall
Stephne Kendall
Marisa Van der Mescht
lan Powell

Alroy Dirk

Adrian Daniel

Tina Du Plessis

Hester Susanna Swanepoel
Pieter Earle
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

4 0of 6

3 Veteran
2 Junior
4 Sub Junior
5 Veteran
6 Masters
8 Veteran
8 Grand Masters
9 Grand Masters
10 Grand Masters
11 Sub Veteran
12 Veteran
3 Sub Veteran
13 Sub Junior
14 Grand Masters
15 Masters
16 Veteran
17 Sub Veteran
4 Youth
18 Sub Junior
19 Masters
5 Elite
20 Masters
6 Elite
21 Grand Masters
7 Masters
8 Masters
22 Grand Masters
23 Veteran
24 Masters
9 Veteran
10 Masters
25 Masters
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42
17
14
42
52
41
74
66
69
33
47
30
14
61
57
47
37
15
13
53
23
55
22
61
59
55
60
44
59
44
58
56

soy

01:39:22
01:42:27
01:42:45
01:43:10
01:43:55
01:44:19
01:44:19
01:44:36
01:47:10
01:48:09
01:48:50
01:50:01
01:52:19
01:52:38
01:56:10
01:57:08
01:58:39
01:59:28
01:59:31
01:59:34
01:59:35
02:00:50
02:00:52
02:01:06
02:01:06
02:11:18
02:12:53
02:15:17
02:16:55
02:17:55
02:19:21
02:20:41
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21.13km/h
20.50km/h
20.44km/h
20.36km/h
20.21km/h
20.13km/h
20.13km/h
20.08km/h
19.60km/h
19.42km/h
19.30km/h
19.09km/h
18.70km/h
18.64km/h
18.08km/h
17.93km/h
17.70km/h
17.58km/h
17.57km/h
17.56km/h
17.56km/h
17.38km/h
17.37km/h
17.34km/h
17.34km/h
15.99km/h
15.80km/h
15.52km/h
15.34km/h
15.23km/h
15.07km/h
14.93km/h
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774 Chris Barnard

657 Gregg Powell

511 Lindy Moll

510 Rudo Viljoen

655 Wally Bohme

656 Klaus Oellirich

784 Eugene Swanepoel
652 Ryno Blignaut

653 Saul Damon

57km EBike MTB
Race # Name & Surname

557 Paul Janssen

558 Pauline Janssen

542 Marius De Bruin

541 Alexander Stramrood

545 Karin Kleu

532 Lindsay Steyn

524 Adele Van Wyk
525 Constantyn Van Wyk
522 Wessel Oosthuizen
523 Belinda Oosthuizen
547 Denzil Kleu

546 Cassie Nel

539 Dawn Oldfield

543 Paul Hansen

500 Piet Coetzee

57km MTB
Race # Name & Surname

Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Gender Start Batch Category
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Female A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

26 Masters

27 Masters

11 Veteran

28 Veteran

29 Grand Masters
30 Veteran

31 Masters

32 Sub Veteran
33 Masters
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55
54
43
41
62
45
56
39
59

BOUTTIMY

INSTANT RESULTS

02:22:39
02:25:25
02:32:18
02:32:22
02:39:40
02:39:42
02:51:05
02:55:41
02:55:44

14.72km/h
14.44km/h
13.79km/h
13.78km/h
13.15km/h
13.15km/h
12.27km/h
11.95km/h
11.95km/h

Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result Avg Speed/Pace

1

0 NOoO s WDN

11
12
13
14
15

1 Grand Masters
1 Grand Masters
2 Grand Masters
3 Grand Masters
2 Masters

4 Grand Masters
3 Masters

5 Masters

6 Grand Masters
4 Veteran

7 Masters

8 Grand Masters
5 Grand Masters
9 Grand Masters
10 Grand Masters

1
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65
61
63
62
54
73
52
56
60
46
56
61
68
70
75

02:08:16
02:08:22
02:41:25
02:41:27
02:43:41
02:51:32
03:02:06
03:02:09
03:11:07
03:14:02
03:14:26
03:38:16
03:41:09
03:50:53
03:51:10

27.13km/h
27.11km/h
21.56km/h
21.55km/h
21.26km/h
20.29km/h
19.11km/h
19.11km/h
18.21km/h
17.94km/h
17.90km/h
15.94km/h
15.74km/h
15.07km/h
15.05km/h

515 Tyron Kleinsmidt
527 Neil Zietsman
560 Jan Van Zyl

548 Cornelius Nel
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Gender Start Batch Category
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open
Male A Open

Overall Pos Gender Pos Age Category Age Pos Age Time Result

1 Elite

2 Veteran

3 Masters

4 Sub Veteran

_ A A

19
46
59
32

02:13:50
02:13:55
02:50:55
02:57:13

Avg Speed/Pace
25.55km/h
25.54km/h
20.01km/h
19.30km/h
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INSTANT RESULTS

549 Liesle Marx Female A Open 5 1 Sub Veteran 1 39 02:57:16 19.29km/h
501 Barbara Royce Female A Open 6 2 Grand Masters 1 63 02:59:29 19.05km/h
536 Craig Zondagh Male A Open 7 5 Masters 2 55 03:00:57 18.90km/h
554 Konrad Mocke Male A Open 8 6 Veteran 2 42 03:06:46 18.31km/h
556 Kyle Symons Male A Open 9 7 Sub Veteran 2 33 03:07:55 18.20km/h
513 Robbie Searle Male A Open 10 8 Masters 3 57 03:10:19 17.97km/h
529 Nadeem Alexander Male A Open 11 9 Elite 2 27 03:19:50 17.11km/h
512 Anina Van Der Merwe Female A Open 12 3 Masters 1 57 03:22:44 16.87km/h
521 Rene Otto Male A Open 13 10 Grand Masters 1 64 03:24:33 16.72km/h
528 Aldrich Jansen Male A Open 14 11 Sub Veteran 3 34 03:26:00 16.60km/h
519 Hendrina Roelofse Female A Open 15 4 Veteran 1 45 03:37:21 15.73km/h
518 Sonia Veltman Female A Open 16 5 Veteran 2 48 03:37:24 15.73km/h
562 Frank Retief Male A Open 17 12 Grand Masters 2 72 03:41:03 15.47km/h
563 Jan Ehlers Male A Open 18 13 Masters 4 57 03:41:21 15.45km/h
559 Ronney Vincent Male A Open 19 14 Grand Masters 3 68 03:41:26 15.44km/h
540 Spencer Smith Male A Open 20 15 Masters 5 54 03:46:40 15.09km/h
502 Isak Marais Male A Open 21 16 Masters 6 58 03:48:39 14.96km/h
530 Sian Grinday Female A Open 22 6 Elite 1 23 03:59:51 14.26km/h
531 Marcel Porteus Male A Open 23 17 Sub Veteran 4 31 03:59:54 14.26km/h
508 Marius Van Reenen Male A Open 24 18 Masters 7 59 04:07:48 13.80km/h
537 Deon Weideman Male A Open 25 19 Masters 8 55 04:55.07 11.59km/h
509 Kobus De Villiers Male A Open 26 20 Veteran 3 42 05:00:46 11.37km/h
516 Mia Myburgh Female A Open 27 7 Sub Veteran 2 30 05:05:58 11.18km/h
517 Marisa Bakkes Female A Open 28 8 Veteran 3 47 05:06:07 11.17km/h
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